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27.09.2023
02.10.2023
17.10.2023
18.10.2023
23.10.2023
10.11.2023
15.11.2023
16.11.2023
29.11.2023

17:30
17:30
18:00
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
18:30
17:30

SC Puhlheim 1

TSV Winkelhaid

SC Piihlheim Il

SC Pihlheim I

TSV Ochenbruck 21/25
TSV 1904 Feucht Il

SC Puhlheim 1

TSV Altenfurt

SC Piihlheim I

TSV Altenfurt

SC Piihlheim Il

TSV Kornburg lll

TSV Ochenbruck 21/25
SC Pihlheim I

SC Pihlheim I

TSV 1904 Feucht Il

SC Piihlheim Il

TSV Winkelhaid
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: 10

o A N b O O

= Pokalspiele



